

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1195 OF 2007

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.P. SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saurabh Shyam shamshery, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Varun Punia, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Vardhan Singh Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Khanna, Asg.
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| On an oral request made by the lerned counsel for the parties, list the matter |
| on 20th February, 2014. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] |

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR] |

| COURT MASTER |

| | COURT MASTER |